5
Fasteners for Roofing, Cladding
and General Construction
Dublin:  Cork:    Tyrone:
Tel: 01-4519900    Tel: 021-4342890  Tel: 028-86758574
Fax: 01-4519004 Fax: 021-4342396  Fax: 028-86758578
     Standard Roofing Screw
• Oval Head
• Philips No.3 truss head
• Deep Buttress thread for high pullout
• Bucket Packaging
• Ensure minimum 15mm penetration
Threw steel and timber deck
• 5.5mm Diameter
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
   Membrane Plate
   Insulation Plate
*   Factory Mutual Approval
INSULATION &
MEMBRANE TO
STEEL DECK
0.5mm TO 1.2mm
THICK
TIMBER DECK
18mm & THICKER
Code Description Max Build-up: Metal
19-RS040  5.5x40mm Olympic STD Screw 25mm
19-RS055  5.5x55mm Olympic STD Screw 40mm
19-RS075  5.5x75mm Olympic STD Screw 60mm
19-RS085  5.5x85mm Olympic STD Screw 70mm
19-RS095  5.5x95mm Olympic STD Screw 80mm
19-RS115  5.5x115mm Olympic STD Screw 100mm
19-RS125  5.5x125mm Olympic STD Screw 110mm
19-RS150  5.5x150mm Olympic STD Screw 135mm
Longer Lengths available
Code  Description
22-FR8040  80x40mm Flat Recess Oval Plate
22-DR8040  80x40mm Deep Recess Oval Plate
22-SP50*  50mm Round Olympic Plate
22-R70  70mm Round Plates
22-SP75-ST*  75mm Round Olympic Plate